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Fencers (all, by club - 31)

name and first name

Emil Bekking

Adam Tahir bin Mohamad Johan
Aryan Ravi Singh

Dexter Cheong Yi Sheng

Dylan Finley

Edric Sze Zheng Yuan

Emilio Lim Zheng Han

Ivan Ang

Jason Leong

Joshua Lean

Justin Lean

Oh Joo Hann

Sebastian Winther

Tengku 'Amir Mahmud

Tengku 'Amran Sharif

Umar Zafran bin Badroel Rizwan
Uzair Zafran bin Badroel Rizwan
Zen Faeq Zen Akmal

Arif Farhan b Mohd Fadil
Armand Ariff b Norisham
HYDHEER NATAKUSUMA BIN AKS
ISAAC SEET KAI XUAN
Ahmad Abrahim Bin Andri Adham
Alexander, Jay Wern PHUAH
Alif Jadden AL BAKRIJAYA
CHONG Hong Li

Ian Zafir HARRIS

Jovan, Kwan Jie OOI

Low Kai Xiang

Maurice Jun Liang LIM

Megat Qalhariz MEGAT ZARIMAN

Boys U15 Foil

2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition
Sunday, October 16th, 2016
Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom
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JUNG FENCING ACADEMY
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Pools, round no 1

Poolno 1 0:00

Joshua Lean

Edric Sze Zheng Yuan
Jason Leong

Emil Bekking

Low Kai Xiang

Armand Ariff b Norisham

Poolno 2 0:00

Umar Zafran bin Badroel Rizwan
Tengku 'Amir Mahmud

Tengku 'Amran Sharif

Jovan, Kwan Jie OOI

CHONG Hong Li

HYDHEER NATAKUSUMA BIN

Poolno3 0:00

Maurice Jun Liang LIM
Arif Farhan b Mohd Fadil
Ivan Ang

Oh Joo Hann

Justin Lean

Poolno 4 0:00

Zen Faeq Zen Akmal

Ian Zafir HARRIS

ISAAC SEET KAI XUAN
Adam Tahir bin Mohamad Johan
Dexter Cheong Yi Sheng

Poolno 5 0:00

Emilio Lim Zheng Han

Dylan Finley

Uzair Zafran bin Badroel Rizwan
Sebastian Winther

Megat Qalhariz MEGAT ZARIM
Ahmad Abrahim Bin Andri Adham

Boys U15 Foil

2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition

Sunday, October 16th, 2016

Lotus Cars Malaysia Showroom
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ind.
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Tranking
14 4
3 6
21 2
25 1
16 3
15 5
Tranking
6 6
12 5
21 2
15 4
25 1
22 3
Tranking
18 2
6 5

9 4
20 1
12 3
Tranking
9 5
15 3
16 4
15 2
19 1
Tranking
25 1
15 5
1 6
16 3
14 4
22 2
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

Emil Bekking

Emilio Lim Zheng Han

CHONG Hong Li

Oh Joo Hann

Jason Leong

Ahmad Abrahim Bin Andri Adham
Tengku 'Amran Sharif

Maurice Jun Liang LIM

Dexter Cheong Yi Sheng

Adam Tahir bin Mohamad Johan
HYDHEER NATAKUSUMA BIN AKS
Sebastian Winther

Ian Zafir HARRIS

ISAAC SEET KAI XUAN

Justin Lean

Low Kai Xiang

Jovan, Kwan Jie OOI

Joshua Lean

Megat Qalhariz MEGAT ZARIMAN
Armand Ariff b Norisham

Ivan Ang

Dylan Finley

Tengku 'Amir Mahmud

Zen Faeq Zen Akmal

Arif Farhan b Mohd Fadil

Umar Zafran bin Badroel Rizwan
Edric Sze Zheng Yuan

Uzair Zafran bin Badroel Rizwan

club

BEKKING FENCING A
BLADE FENCING
TOUCHE FENCING C
BLADE FENCING
BLADE FENCING
TOUCHE FENCING C
BLADE FENCING
TOUCHE FENCING C
BLADE FENCING
BLADE FENCING
JUNG FENCING ACA
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TOUCHE FENCING C
BLADE FENCING
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BLADE FENCING
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GA FENCING
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BLADE FENCING

V/IM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.250
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

TS

25
25
25
20
21
22
21
18
19
15
22
16
15
16
12
16
15
14
14
15

15
12

— W N O O

group
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted



1 Emil Bekking BEKKI 2016 FT Closed Fencing Competition
Emil Bekking
32 Tableau of 32
Emil Bekking
17 Jovan, Kwan Jie O TOUC 15/6
Jovan, Kwan Jie O
16 Low Kai Xiang TOUC 15/9
Emil Bekking
9 Dexter Cheong Yi  BLAD 15/13
Dexter Cheong Yi
24 Zen Faeq Zen Akm BLAD 15/3
Dexter Cheong Yi
25 Arif Farhan b Moh  GA FE 15/4
Arif Farhan b Moh
8 Maurice Jun Liang TOUC 15/11
Emil Bekking
5 Jason Leong BLAD 15/12
Jason Leong
28 Uzair Zafranbin B BLAD 10/4
Jason Leong
21 Ivan Ang BLAD 15/9
Sebastian Winther
12 Sebastian Winther =~ BLAD 15/8
Oh Joo Hann
13 Ian Zafir HARRIS  TOUC 15/12
Ian Zafir HARRIS
20 Armand AriffbNo GAFE 15/3
Oh Joo Hann
29 15/7
Oh Joo Hann
4 Oh Joo Hann BLAD
Emil Bekking
3 CHONG Hong Li TOUC 15/12
CHONG Hong Li
30
CHONG Hong Li
19 Megat QalharizM  TOUC 14/8
ISAAC SEET KAI
14 ISAAC SEET KAI  JUNG 15/11
CHONG Hong Li
11 HYDHEER NATA JUNG 15/13
HYDHEER NATA
22 Dylan Finley BLAD 15/9
Ahmad Abrahim Bi
27 Edric Sze ZhengY BLAD 14/8
Ahmad Abrahim Bi
6 Ahmad Abrahim Bi TOUC 15/1
Emilio Lim Zheng
7 Tengku'Amran Sh BLAD 15/10
Tengku 'Amran Sh
26 Umar Zafranbin B BLAD 15/2
Adam Tahir bin M
23 Tengku 'Amir Mah BLAD 15/8
Adam Tahir bin M
10 Adam Tahirbin M  BLAD 15/4
Emilio Lim Zheng
15 Justin Lean BLAD 15/10
Justin Lean
18 Joshua Lean BLAD 15/7
Emilio Lim Zheng
31 15/3
Emilio Lim Zheng
2 Emilio Lim Zheng = BLAD
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

Emil Bekking

Emilio Lim Zheng Han

CHONG Hong Li

Oh Joo Hann

Jason Leong

Ahmad Abrahim Bin Andri Adham
Dexter Cheong Yi Sheng

Adam Tahir bin Mohamad Johan
Tengku 'Amran Sharif

HYDHEER NATAKUSUMA BIN AKSON
Sebastian Winther

Ian Zafir HARRIS

ISAAC SEET KAI XUAN

Justin Lean

Jovan, Kwan Jie OOI

Arif Farhan b Mohd Fadil

Maurice Jun Liang LIM

Low Kai Xiang

Joshua Lean

Megat Qalhariz MEGAT ZARIMAN
Armand Ariff b Norisham

Ivan Ang

Dylan Finley

Tengku 'Amir Mahmud

Zen Faeq Zen Akmal

Umar Zafran bin Badroel Rizwan
Edric Sze Zheng Yuan

Uzair Zafran bin Badroel Rizwan

club

BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
BLADE FENCING

TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
BLADE FENCING

BLADE FENCING

TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
BLADE FENCING

BLADE FENCING

BLADE FENCING

JUNG FENCING ACADEMY
BLADE FENCING

TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
JUNG FENCING ACADEMY
BLADE FENCING

TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
GA FENCING

TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
BLADE FENCING

TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
GA FENCING

BLADE FENCING

BLADE FENCING

BLADE FENCING

BLADE FENCING
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BLADE FENCING




